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Ranked by 2023 barrel production Women-Owned Businesses

. Brewery - Barrels  Beer Styles  Si - Packaging:
Produced Formats

* 2023
e 2022

245,000

: Golden Road Brewing : Mango Cart, Wolf Pup Session IPA, Get Up Offa : cans, : Meg Gill

™ IPAs, wheat beers, lagers, blondes
1 m 5410 W. San Fernando Rd. 230,000 That Brown, Wolf Among Weeds kegs President, Co- *
LDEN RO Los Angeles 90039 Founder ¥
GOLDERROAD  goidenroad.la i‘%
(818) 243-2337 2
El Segundo Brewing Co. 11,916 | IPAs, pale ales Broken Skull IPA, Mayberry IPA, Citra Aple Ale,  cans, 2011 Rob Croxall
2 82 D 140 Main St. 12,187 Power Plant bottles, President, Head
e El Segundo 90245 kegs Brewer, Co-
elsegundobrewing.com Founder
(310) 529-3882
Smog City Brewing 9,712 IPAs, fruit beers, barrel-aged, lagers Grape Ape IPA, Coffee Porter, Sabre-Toothed cans, 2013 Jonathan Porter
3 1901 Del Amo Blvd. 9,672 Squirrel, Amarilla Gorilla bottles, Laurie Porter
Torrance 90501 kegs Co-Founders
smogcitybrewing.com
(310) 320-7664
(‘7.‘.\ Three Weavers Brewing Co. 9,500 Expatriate, Cloud City, Seafarer, Rough Edges, Citra Puffs, Sun Trap, Seafarer, Expatriate, Cloud City, Knotty : kegs, 2013 Lynne Weaver
4 {o:oto_‘) 2\0'(331 W. Manchester Blvd 6,800 Goldie, Knotty, Sun Trap, Na Lager, Na IPA, Na Hazy IPA cans Founder, CEO
THREE WEAVERS' |.,016wv00d 90301
threeweavers.la
(310) 400-5830
Beachwood BBQ & Brewing : 7,875 IPAs, barrel-aged, porters, stouts, lagers Amalgator, Citraholic, Mocha Machine, Melrose  cans, 2011 Julian Shrago
5 o | 247 Long Beach Blvd. 7,875 kegs Owner, <
Long Beach 90802 Brewmaster 2 8 l
beachwoodbrewing.com E S
(562) 436-4250 ”
Santa Monica Brew Works : 6,206 IPA, pale ales, porters, stouts, sours Pale Chocolate Heaven, Inclined IPA, 310 cans, 2014 Scott Francis
6 1920 Colorado Ave., Suite C | 6,625 Blonde, Citrus Witbier, Xtra Pale Ale kegs Co-Owner,
Santa Monica 90404 President, CEO
santamonicabrewworks.com
SANTAMONICA | (310) 828-7629
3 B ngTtOE’n BrSewery 5,308 IPAs, pale ales, lagers, Belgians, sours, barrel-aged Bad Hombre Mexican style Lager Eans, 2015 %ohp Rar&kin
=nmmn 700 Jackson St. 5,35 egs o-Founder
BOOMTOWN  Los Angeles 90012
sr=w=ry | DOOMtOWNbrew.com
e e | (213) 617-8497
Common Space Brewery 4,650 IPAs, pale ales, lagers, sours, stouts Food Fight Hazy IPA, Yay! IPA, Hammock Street  cans, 2018 Brent Knapp
8 3411 W. El Segundo Blvd.  : 2,750" Lager, Stress Disolver Mango Sour Beer bottles, Founder, CEO
Hawthorne 902;50 kegs » Q\ =
commonspace.la gl
SR (424) 456-4355 vt
Paperback Brewing Go. 4,553 Light Lager, American Lager, Imperial IPA, New England IPA West Goast Beers, Hazy IPAs, Lighter Beers, kegs, 2013 Chris Cesnek
9 422 Magnolia Ave. 4,600 Darker Beers, Sours, Seltzers cans Owner
Glendale 91204
paperback.la
(818) 484-5079
Monkish 3,959 Belgians, IPAs, sours Foggier Window, Foggy Windown, Bomb cans, 2012 Henry Nguyen
10 20311 S. Western Ave. 4,000 Atomically, Space Cookie bottles, Adriana Nguyen
Torrance 90501 kegs Co-Owners
monkishbrewing.com m
(310) 295-2157.
MONKI|[SH
pREWYRRY Brewyard Beer Co. 3,500'  lagers, Belgians, barrel-aged Jewel City Common, Ube Wan, Sunday Morning, | cans, 2015 Sherwin Antonio
11 === 906 Western Ave. 3,500 Cat'z Pajamas kegs Kirk Nishikawa
Glendale 91201 Co-Owners i
\ l brewyardbeercompany.com L ﬁfj‘
(818) 409-9448
¥ Los Angeles Ale Works 2,750 IPAs, pale ales, stouts, sours, belgians, lagers Lunar Kitten, Midnight Frisbee, Dead Cowboy, cans, 2010 Andrew Fowler
12 EZZ= 77228 12918 Cerise Ave. 2,750 Palmera Pils kegs Managing Partner |
e Hawthorne 90250 }] ﬁ {
laaleworks.com 3/
(424) 456-4191 N
Highland Park Brewery 2,595 IPAs, lagers, sours, stouts, Belgians Timbo Pils, 1UP, Bonkers, Griffith J. Griffith cans, 2013 Bob Kunz
1220 N. Spring St. 2,545 bottles, Owner, Brewer
Los Angeles 90012 kegs
hpb.la
(213) 878-9017
Claremont Craft Ales 2,576 IPAs, sours, lagers, stouts Jacaranda, Coffee Del, Station 101 cans, 2012 Simon Brown
1420 N. Claremont Blvd. 2,559 draft CEO, Co-Founder
Claremont 91711 (2
claremontcraftales.com
(909) 625-5350 M
OLD Old Stump Brewing Co. 2,531 IPAs, lager, stouts, porters, sours, belgians T.G.l. Shady, Rudy Gasket, No Tan Lines, Blonde : cans, 2013 Harald Gallob -
15 2896 Metropolitan Pl. 2,150 Conniption kegs CEO, Co-Founder =
STUMP Pl%mona %1767 a
b - - oldstumpbrewery.com
°¢$%WING <®  (909) 860-9052
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 Brewery

: Lucky Luke Brewing

610 W. Avenue O, Suite 14
Palmdale 93551
luckylukebrewing.com
(661) 270-5588

Angel City Brewery
216 S. Alameda St.
Los Angeles 90012
angelcitybrewery.com
(213) 537-5550

Trustworthy Brewing

156 W. Verdugo Ave.
Burbank 91502
trustworthybrewingco.com
(818) 841-5040

Bravery Brewing
42705 8th St. W.
Lancaster 93534
braverybrewing.com
(661) 951-4677

Arts District Brewing Co.
828 Traction Ave.

Los Angeles 90013
artsdistrictbrewing.com
(213) 519-5887

Lincoln Beer Co.

3083 N. Lima St.
Burbank 91504
lincolnbeercompany.com
(818) 861-7169

Craftsman Brewing Co.
1260 Lincoln Ave.
Pasadena 91103
craftsmanbrewing.com
(626) 296-2537

All Season Brewing Co.
800 S. La Brea Ave.
Los Angeles 90036
allseasonbrewing.com
(323) 591-0330

Absolution Brewing Co.

2878 Columbia St.

Torrance 90503
absolutionbrewingcompany.com
(310) 490-4860

Belmont Brewing Co.
25 39th PI.

Long Beach 90803
belmontbrewing.com
(562) 433-3891

HopSaint Brewing Co.
5160 W. 190th St.
Torrance 90503
hopsaint.com

(310) 214-4677

MacLeod Ale Brewing Co.
14741 Calvert St.

Van Nuys 91411
macleodale.com

(818) 631-1963

Benny Boy Brewing
1821 Daly St.

Los Angeles 90031
bennyboybrewing.com
N/A

Burnin Daylight Brewing Co.
24516 Narbonne Ave., Suite 100
Lomita 90717
www.burnindaylightbrewing.com
(424) 263-2117

Innovation Brew Works
3650 W. Temple Ave., bldg
220-A

Pomona 91768
www.ibrewworks.com
(909) 979-6197

' Business Journal estimate.
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 Barrels

Produced
* 2023

: * 2022
2,501

2,899

2,400
2,400

1,672
1,380

1,488
1,525

1,400
N/A

1,385
1,000

1,282
1,470

1,142
N/A

1,130
1,130

1,081
990

1,064
1,100

912
1,020

739
N/A

74
716

314
293

 Beer Styles

' IPAs, pale ales, Belgians, lagers, porters, stouts,

barleywines

IPAs, lagers, sours, fruit beers, stouts, Belgians,
barrel-aged

IPAs, lagers, stouts, sours

IPAs, lagers, stouts, sours, barrel-aged, porters,
barleywines

Blonde Ale, Bohemian Pilsner, Hefeweizen, Saison

Lagers, Pilsners, Red Ale, WC and Hazy IPAs, among

others

Belgians, sours, lagers

IPA, Pale Ale, Pilsner, Lager-Dark, Lager-Munich

Dunkel

N/A

IPAs, pale ales, fruit beers, Belgians, stouts

IPAs, pale ales, lagers, porters, stouts

IPAs, pale ales, lagers, porters, stouts

Lincoln Heights Lager, Rice Cooker Lager, Wit or
Witout You, Tripel Trouble, Backyard Basil Saison,
Desert Champagne,Friendly Persuasion IPA

Craft

Blonde, IPA, Belgian, sours and dark beers

Luke's Original

Angel City IPA, Angel City
Pilsner, Black Lager, L.A. Blonde

Trustworthy IPA, Showroom
Ready, Brass Jar, T-Shirt
Weather

Allegian IPA, Buster's Brown Ale,
Kabi, Brighton ESB

Sin Prisa, Daily Affirmation,
Hermano, Spirited

Subtle Smurk Hazy IPA,
Hollywood Way WC IPA,
Railsplitter Red Ale, Mosaic
Pilsner

1903 Lager, Heavenly Hefe,
Poppyfields, Mesa Verde

N/A

Sinner Stout, 405 IPA,

Marathon, Chocolate Blonde,
Long Beach Crude, Top Sail

Pure Intention, Kolsch Enough,
Chocolate Trip, Name Dropper

The King's Taxes, The Little
Spree, Better Days, Lost In
London

Pippin, Roxy, Guavacita, Pom
Pomme, Pippin The Elder, Devil's
Umbrella, Mango Tango

Craft

66 Blonde, Luther Holt IPA,
Magic School Bus, Study Buddy

. Packaging Formats

cans, kegs

cans, bottles, kegs

cans, bottles, kegs

cans, bottles, kegs

beer to-go, including Crowlers™,
6-packs, and limited edition bottles
from our barrel-aging program

cans, 4-packs

cans, kegs

kegs, cans

cans, kegs

cans, kegs

cans, kegs

cans, bottles, kegs

bottles, kegs, cans

cans, kegs

12 0z. and 22 oz. glass bottles

2015

1997

2017

2012

2015

2015

1995

2021

2014

1990

2014

2014

2022

2019

2014

- Top Local

: Samantha

Schmitz
President

Layton
Cutler
Head
Brewer

Zach
Johnson
Head
Brewer

Bart Avery
Co-Owner,
Proprietor

Robert
Downs
General
Manager

Patrick &
Laura Dunn
QOwners

Mark Jilg
Founder,
Owner

Erick Garcia
Head
Brewer

Nigel Heath
CEO

Dave
Hansen
David Lott
Co-Owners

Brian
Brewer
Co-Owner,
Brewmaster

Jennifer
Febre
Alastair
Boase
Co-Owner,
Co-CEOs

Chelsey
Rosetter
Ben Farber
Co-
Founders

Bob Lake
Owner

Melody
Young
Manager
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