**18** LOS ANGELES BUSINESS JOURNAL JULY 8, 2024



## **CRAFT BEER BREWERIES**

Ranked by 2023 barrel production

## **► NEXT WEEK**

Women-Owned Businesses

Rank		Brewery	Barrels Produced • 2023 • 2022	Beer Styles	Signature Beers	Packaging Formats		Top Local Executive	
1	GOLDEN ROAD	Golden Road Brewing 5410 W. San Fernando Rd. Los Angeles 90039 goldenroad.la (818) 243-2337	<b>245,000</b> <sup>1</sup> 230,000	IPAs, wheat beers, lagers, blondes	Mango Cart, Wolf Pup Session IPA, Get Up Offa That Brown, Wolf Among Weeds	cans, kegs	2011	Meg Gill President, Co- Founder	
2	El Segundo	El Segundo Brewing Co. 140 Main St. El Segundo 90245 elsegundobrewing.com (310) 529-3882	<b>11,916</b> 12,187	IPAs, pale ales	Broken Skull IPA, Mayberry IPA, Citra Aple Ale, Power Plant	cans, bottles, kegs	2011	Rob Croxall President, Head Brewer, Co- Founder	
3	SMOC CITY MANY IN	Smog City Brewing 1901 Del Amo Blvd. Torrance 90501 smogcitybrewing.com (310) 320-7664	<b>9,712</b> 9,672	IPAs, fruit beers, barrel-aged, lagers	Grape Ape IPA, Coffee Porter, Sabre-Toothed Squirrel, Amarilla Gorilla	cans, bottles, kegs	2013	Jonathan Porter Laurie Porter Co-Founders	
4	THREE WEAVERS'	Three Weavers Brewing Co. 1031 W. Manchester Blvd A-B Inglewood 90301 threeweavers.la (310) 400-5830	<b>9,500</b> 6,800	Expatriate, Cloud City, Seafarer, Rough Edges, Citra Puffs, Goldie, Knotty, Sun Trap, Na Lager, Na IPA, Na Hazy IPA	Sun Trap, Seafarer, Expatriate, Cloud City, Knotty	kegs, cans	2013	Lynne Weaver Founder, CEO	
5	Beachwood BREWING	Beachwood BBQ & Brewing 247 Long Beach Blvd. Long Beach 90802 beachwoodbrewing.com (562) 436-4250	<b>7,875</b> 7,875	IPAs, barrel-aged, porters, stouts, lagers	Amalgator, Citraholic, Mocha Machine, Melrose	cans, kegs	2011	Julian Shrago Owner, Brewmaster	
6	SANTA MONICA BREW WORKS	Santa Monica Brew Works 1920 Colorado Ave., Suite C Santa Monica 90404 santamonicabrewworks.com (310) 828-7629	<b>6,206</b> 6,625	IPA, pale ales, porters, stouts, sours	Pale Chocolate Heaven, Inclined IPA, 310 Blonde, Citrus Witbier, Xtra Pale Ale	cans, kegs	2014	Scott Francis Co-Owner, President, CEO	
7	DOMINAL PROPERTY AND STATES TO A STATES TO	Boomtown Brewery 700 Jackson St. Los Angeles 90012 boomtownbrew.com (213) 617-8497	<b>5,000</b> 5,350	IPAs, pale ales, lagers, Belgians, sours, barrel-aged	Bad Hombre Mexican style Lager	cans, kegs	2015	John Rankin Co-Founder	
8	COMMON SPACE BREWERY	Common Space Brewery 3411 W. El Segundo Blvd. Hawthorne 90250 commonspace.la (424) 456-4355	<b>4,650</b> 2,750 <sup>1</sup>	IPAs, pale ales, lagers, sours, stouts	Food Fight Hazy IPA, Yay! IPA, Hammock Street Lager, Stress Disolver Mango Sour Beer	cans, bottles, kegs	2018	Brent Knapp Founder, CEO	
9	P	Paperback Brewing Co. 422 Magnolia Ave. Glendale 91204 paperback.la (818) 484-5079	<b>4,553</b> 4,600	Light Lager, American Lager, Imperial IPA, New England IPA	West Coast Beers, Hazy IPAs, Lighter Beers, Darker Beers, Sours, Seltzers	kegs, cans	2013	Chris Cesnek Owner	
10	MONKISH	Monkish 20311 S. Western Ave. Torrance 90501 monkishbrewing.com (310) 295-2157.	<b>3,959</b> 4,000	Belgians, IPAs, sours	Foggier Window, Foggy Windown, Bomb Atomically, Space Cookie	cans, bottles, kegs	2012	Henry Nguyen Adriana Nguyen Co-Owners	
11	BREWYRRD	Brewyard Beer Co. 906 Western Ave. Glendale 91201 brewyardbeercompany.com (818) 409-9448	<b>3,500</b> <sup>1</sup> 3,500 <sup>1</sup>	lagers, Belgians, barrel-aged	Jewel City Common, Ube Wan, Sunday Morning, Cat'z Pajamas	cans, kegs	2015	Sherwin Antonio Kirk Nishikawa Co-Owners	
12	Los Angeles ALE WORKS	Los Angeles Ale Works 12918 Cerise Ave. Hawthorne 90250 laaleworks.com (424) 456-4191	<b>2,750</b> 2,750	IPAs, pale ales, stouts, sours, belgians, lagers	Lunar Kitten, Midnight Frisbee, Dead Cowboy, Palmera Pils	cans, kegs	2010	Andrew Fowler Managing Partner	
13	HB	Highland Park Brewery 1220 N. Spring St. Los Angeles 90012 hpb.la (213) 878-9017	<b>2,595</b> 2,545	IPAs, lagers, sours, stouts, Belgians	Timbo Pils, 1UP, Bonkers, Griffith J. Griffith	cans, bottles, kegs	2013	Bob Kunz Owner, Brewer	
14	CLAREMONT CRAFT ALES	Claremont Craft Ales 1420 N. Claremont Blvd. Claremont 91711 claremontcraftales.com (909) 625-5350	<b>2,576</b> 2,559	IPAs, sours, lagers, stouts	Jacaranda, Coffee Del, Station 101	cans, draft	2012	Simon Brown CEO, Co-Founder	
15	OLD STUMP	Old Stump Brewing Co. 2896 Metropolitan Pl. Pomona 91767 oldstumpbrewery.com (909) 860-9052	<b>2,531</b> 2,150	IPAs, lager, stouts, porters, sours, belgians	T.G.I. Shady, Rudy Gasket, No Tan Lines, Blonde Conniption	cans, kegs	2013	Harald Gallob CEO, Co-Founder	

Business Journal estimate.

NA - Not Available. Note: The information on this list was provided representatives of the breweries and the Brewers Association. Breweries are ranked by barrels produced. To the best of our knowledge, this information is accurate as of press time. While every effort is made to ensure the accuracy and thoroughness of the list, omissions and typographical errors sometimes occur. Please send corrections or additions on company letterhead to the Research Department, Los Angeles Business Journal, 11150 Santa Monica Blvd., Suite 350, Los Angeles 90025. ©2024 Los Angeles Business

Journal. This list may not be reprinted in whole or in part without prior written permission from the editor. Reprints are available from Wright's Media (877) 652-5295. this information is accurate as of press time. While every effort is made to ensure the accuracy and thoroughness of the list, omissions and typographical errors sometimes occur. Please send corrections or additions on company letterhead to the Research Department, Los Angeles Business Journal, 11150 Santa Monica Blvd., Suite 350, Los Angeles 90025. ©2024 Los Angeles Business Journal. This list may not be reprinted in whole or in part without prior written permission from the editor. Reprints are available from Wright's Media (877) 652-5295.

\*\*Researched by Deepanjali Batra\*\*

## **CRAFT BEER BREWERIES**

Rank		Brewery		Beer Styles	Signature Beers	Packaging Formats	Voor	Top Local	
nalik		brewery	Barrels Produced • 2023 • 2022		Signature beers	rackaying formats	Year Founded	Executive	
16	LUCKE SEENING STEENING SEENING	Lucky Luke Brewing 610 W. Avenue O, Suite 14 Palmdale 93551 luckylukebrewing.com (661) 270-5588	<b>2,501</b> 2,899	IPAs, pale ales, Belgians, lagers, porters, stouts, barleywines	Luke's Original	cans, kegs	2015	Samantha Schmitz President	
17	ANGEL CITY BREWERY	Angel City Brewery 216 S. Alameda St. Los Angeles 90012 angelcitybrewery.com (213) 537-5550	<b>2,400</b> <sup>1</sup> 2,400	IPAs, lagers, sours, fruit beers, stouts, Belgians, barrel-aged	Angel City IPA, Angel City Pilsner, Black Lager, L.A. Blonde	cans, bottles, kegs	1997	Layton Cutler Head Brewer	
18	TRUSTWORTHY BREWING CO. BURBANK CA	Trustworthy Brewing 156 W. Verdugo Ave. Burbank 91502 trustworthybrewingco.com (818) 841-5040	<b>1,672</b> 1,380	IPAs, lagers, stouts, sours	Trustworthy IPA, Showroom Ready, Brass Jar, T-Shirt Weather	cans, bottles, kegs	2017	Zach Johnson Head Brewer	
19	BRAVERY Brewing CO.	Bravery Brewing 42705 8th St. W. Lancaster 93534 braverybrewing.com (661) 951-4677	<b>1,488</b> 1,525	IPAs, lagers, stouts, sours, barrel-aged, porters, barleywines	Allegian IPA, Buster's Brown Ale, Köbi, Brighton ESB	cans, bottles, kegs	2012	Bart Avery Co-Owner, Proprietor	
20	AR75 POINT	Arts District Brewing Co. 828 Traction Ave. Los Angeles 90013 artsdistrictbrewing.com (213) 519-5887	<b>1,400</b> N/A	Blonde Ale, Bohemian Pilsner, Hefeweizen, Saison	Sin Prisa, Daily Affirmation, Hermano, Spirited	beer to-go, including Crowlers™, 6-packs, and limited edition bottles from our barrel-aging program	2015	Robert Downs General Manager	
21	LINCOLN  Soor Company  Solar States	Lincoln Beer Co. 3083 N. Lima St. Burbank 91504 lincolnbeercompany.com (818) 861-7169	<b>1,385</b> 1,000	Lagers, Pilsners, Red Ale, WC and Hazy IPAs, among others	Subtle Smurk Hazy IPA, Hollywood Way WC IPA, Railsplitter Red Ale, Mosaic Pilsner	cans, 4-packs	2015	Patrick & Laura Dunn Owners	
22	CRAFIJMAN PREUMS COLIFORM PRADEM II CALFORM	Craftsman Brewing Co. 1260 Lincoln Ave. Pasadena 91103 craftsmanbrewing.com (626) 296-2537	<b>1,282</b> 1,470	Belgians, sours, lagers	1903 Lager, Heavenly Hefe, Poppyfields, Mesa Verde	cans, kegs	1995	Mark Jilg Founder, Owner	
23	JBEER 2	All Season Brewing Co. 800 S. La Brea Ave. Los Angeles 90036 allseasonbrewing.com (323) 591-0330	<b>1,142</b> N/A	IPA, Pale Ale, Pilsner, Lager-Dark, Lager-Munich Dunkel	N/A	kegs, cans	2021	Erick Garcia Head Brewer	
24	VBZQTTTTOM	Absolution Brewing Co. 2878 Columbia St. Torrance 90503 absolutionbrewingcompany.com (310) 490-4860	<b>1,130</b> 1,130	N/A	Sinner Stout, 405 IPA,	cans, kegs	2014	Nigel Heath CEO	
25	BBC BELMONT BREWING COMPANY	Belmont Brewing Co. 25 39th Pl. Long Beach 90803 belmontbrewing.com (562) 433-3891	<b>1,081</b> 990	IPAs, pale ales, fruit beers, Belgians, stouts	Marathon, Chocolate Blonde, Long Beach Crude, Top Sail	cans, kegs	1990	Dave Hansen David Lott Co-Owners	
26	# Hopsaint =	HopSaint Brewing Co. 5160 W. 190th St. Torrance 90503 hopsaint.com (310) 214-4677	<b>1,064</b> 1,100	IPAs, pale ales, lagers, porters, stouts	Pure Intention, Kolsch Enough, Chocolate Trip, Name Dropper	cans, kegs	2014	Brian Brewer Co-Owner, Brewmaster	
27	MACLEOD BREWING CO.	MacLeod Ale Brewing Co. 14741 Calvert St. Van Nuys 91411 macleodale.com (818) 631-1963	<b>912</b> 1,020	IPAs, pale ales, lagers, porters, stouts	The King's Taxes, The Little Spree, Better Days, Lost In London	cans, bottles, kegs	2014	Jennifer Febre Alastair Boase Co-Owner, Co-CEOs	
28		Benny Boy Brewing 1821 Daly St. Los Angeles 90031 bennyboybrewing.com N/A	<b>739</b> N/A	Lincoln Heights Lager, Rice Cooker Lager, Wit or Witout You, Tripel Trouble, Backyard Basil Saison, Desert Champagne,Friendly Persuasion IPA	Pippin, Roxy, Guavacita, Pom Pomme, Pippin The Elder, Devil's Umbrella, Mango Tango	bottles, kegs, cans	2022	Chelsey Rosetter Ben Farber Co- Founders	
29		Burnin Daylight Brewing Co. 24516 Narbonne Ave., Suite 100 Lomita 90717 www.burnindaylightbrewing.com (424) 263-2117	<b>714</b> 716	Craft	Craft	cans, kegs	2019	Bob Lake Owner	
30	Exemploss.	Innovation Brew Works 3650 W. Temple Ave., bldg 220-A Pomona 91768 www.ibrewworks.com (909) 979-6197	<b>314</b> 293	Blonde, IPA, Belgian, sours and dark beers	66 Blonde, Luther Holt IPA, Magic School Bus, Study Buddy	12 oz. and 22 oz. glass bottles	2014	Melody Young Manager	

Business Journal estimate.

NA - Not Available. Note: The information on this list was provided representatives of the breweries and the Brewers Association. Breweries are ranked by barrels produced. To the best of our knowledge, this information is accurate as of press time. While every effort is made to ensure the accuracy and thoroughness of the list, omissions and typographical errors sometimes occur. Please send corrections or additions on company letterhead to the Research Department, Los Angeles Business Journal, 11150 Santa Monica Blvd., Suite 350, Los Angeles 90025. ©2024 Los Angeles Business

Journal. This list may not be reprinted in whole or in part without prior written permission from the editor. Reprints are available from Wright's Media (877) 652-5295.this information is accurate as of press time. While every effort is made to ensure the accuracy and thoroughness of the list, omissions and typographical errors sometimes occur. Please send corrections or additions on company letterhead to the Research Department, Los Angeles Business Journal, 11150 Santa Monica Blvd., Suite 350, Los Angeles 90025. ©2024 Los Angeles Business Journal. This list may not be reprinted in whole or in part without prior written permission from the editor. Reprints are available from Wright's Media (877) 652-5295.

Researched by Deepanjali Batra